2

1
2
3
T4
T4
6
T7
T7
9
10
11

The Ally

Old Waverly Golf Club

West Point, MS
Old Waverly

Dates: Oct 17 - Oct 18

Team

SMU 282
Ole Miss 292
Mississippi State 303
Illinois 295
Old Dominion 298
Indiana 309
Alabama 307
Chattanooga 307
Missouri 308

James Madison 306
Mercer University 310

291
287
288
307
304
294
208
298
300
309
312

Scores

573
579
591
602
602
603
605
605
608
615
622

+3
+15
+26
+26
+27
+29
+29
+32
+39
+46
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Start

1
2
T3
T7
T5
T10
T7
T3
T7
T10
T15
T10
T18
T22
T32
T32
T22
T18
T15
T32
T22
T22
T32
T22
T15
T51
T40
T47
T5
T22
T22
T10
T40
T32
T22
T32
T32
T47
T22
T10
T54
T44
T51
T32

T47

Finish

1
T2
T2
T4
T4
T6
T6
T6
T9
T9
11
T12
T12
T12
T12
T12
T17
T17
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T24
T24
T24
T24
T24
T29
T29
T29
T29
T29
T34
T34
T34
T34
T38
T38
T40
T40
T42
T42
T42

T45

Player

Crystal Wang

Ellie Szeryk
Mackenzie Lee
Ellen Hume
Andrea Lignell
Chiara Tamburlini
Michelle Zhang
Kendall Turner
Taylor Kehoe
Kynadie Adams
Julia Lopez Ramirez
Federica Torre
Leah Onosato
Abbey Daniel
Dominika Burdoua
Dorota Zalewska
Isabel Sy

Surapa Janthamunee *
Ashley Chow
Ashley Gilliam
Melanie Walker
Megan Docherty
Valerie Clancy
Natacha Husted
Lucia Gonzalez

The Ally

Old Waverly Golf Club
West Point, MS
Old Waverly
Dates: Oct 17 - Oct 18

Team

Illinois

SMU

SMU

Ole Miss

Ole Miss

Ole Miss

SMU

James Madison
Alabama
Alabama
Mississippi State
Old Dominion
Old Dominion
Mississippi State
Indiana
Chattanooga
Illinois
Mississippi State
SMU

Mississippi State
Missouri
Chattanooga
Indiana

Ole Miss

Old Dominion

Isabell Pellot Mississippi State
Sky Sload Missouri
Jarutrawee Khotchagrai * Mississippi State
Lauren Miller SMU

Kate Song Mercer University
Siyan Chen lllinois

Elle Johnson * Ole Miss
Morgan Dabagia Indiana

Nicole Gal Ole Miss
Hannah Levi Mississippi State
Kera Healey Chattanooga
Alexis Florio Indiana
Benedetta Moresco Alabama

Ana Pina Ortega * Mississippi State
Olivia Sowers Missouri

Emily Staples Missouri

Tatum Walsh James Madison
Beatriz Junqueira Indiana

Beatriz Barrios Chattanooga

Kate Owens

James Madison

68
69
70
72
71
73
72
70
72
73
74
73
75
76
77
77
76
75
74
77
76
76
77
76
74
81
78
80
71
76
76
73
78
77
76
77
77
80
76
73
82
79
81
77

80

71
72
71
70
71
71
72
74
74
73
73
75
73
72
71
71
73
74
76
73
74
74
73
75
77
70
73
71
81
76
76
79
74
76
77
76
76
74
78
83
74
78
76
80

78

Scores

139
141
141
142
142
144
144
144
146
146
147
148
148
148
148
148
149
149
150
150
150
150
150
151
151
151
151
151
152
152
152
152
152
153
153
153
153
154
154
156
156
157
157
157

158
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+10
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13

+14



Start

T44
T18
T47
T44
T54
T54
T40
T51
T22
T54
T59
T18
T59

58
T40

Finish
T45
T45
T45
T45
T50
T50
T50

53
T54
T54
T54

57

58

59

60

Player

Maria Atwood
Mikayla Dubnik

Carol Pyon

Camila Jarvela
Isabella van der Biest
Sarah Edwards
Amelia Williams
Sophia Yoemans
Klara Wildhaber
Minami Kudo

Isabella Yu Lee
Lexanne Halama
Tracy Rodriguez
Ellen Hutchinson-Kay *
Alise Knudson

The Ally

Old Waverly Golf Club
West Point, MS
Old Waverly
Dates: Oct 17 - Oct 18

Team

James Madison
Mercer University
Mercer University
Mercer University
Alabama
Alabama

James Madison
Missouri

Old Dominion
Old Dominion
Chattanooga
Illinois

Mercer University
Ole Miss

Illinois

79
75
80
79
82
82
78
81
76
82
84
75
84
83
78

79
83
78
79
77
77
81
79
85
79
77
87
79
81
87

Scores

158
158
158
158
159
159
159
160
161
161
161
162
163
164
165
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+16
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